
 
DJMS 2021-2022 BAND CALENDAR 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 
Tuesday, September 7 
  

Sectionals Begin  
(Honors Band students only)  

7:15-8:10 am Danny Jones  
(come through the 
back band hall doors) 

Friday, September 17 Middle School Band Night  
(8th graders only) 

6:15-8:45 pm Lake Ridge High 
School Football Game 
@Vernon Newsom 
Stadium 

Wednesday, October 13 Clinic will Mr. Allen During class  Danny Jones  
Saturday, October 16 All-District Auditions  All day Coble MS 
Saturday, October 23 Lake Ridge HS Marching Contest 

(go support them if you can) 
TBA Panther Stadium in 

Duncanville 
Thursday, November 11 All-Region Auditions Phase 1 After school Timberview HS 
Saturday, November 13 All-Region Auditions Phase 

2/Single Phase 
All day Lamar HS in Arlington 

Wednesday, November 17 Clinic will Mr. Allen During class  Danny Jones  
Thursday, December 2 Winter Concert 7:00 pm Willie Pigg Auditorium 
Friday, December 3 Possible Elementary School Tour TBA TBA 
Saturday, December 4 All-Region Clinic & Concert 

(selected students only) 
8:00 am–5:00 
pm 

Mansfield ISD Center 
for the Performing 
Arts 

Wednesday, December 8 Clinic will Mr. Allen During class  Danny Jones  
Saturday, January 8 All-District Clinic & Concert TBA Willie Pigg Auditorium 
Saturday, February 5 Mansfield ISD Solo & Ensemble 

Contest 
TBA Legacy or Summit HS 

Saturday, March 5 Possible Danny Jones Solo & 
Ensemble Contest 

TBA Danny Jones 

Wednesday, March 23 
Thursday, March 24 

Honors and Symphonic PRE-UIL 
Concert/Sightreading Evaluation 
Performance  

TBA Mansfield ISD Center 
for the Performing 
Arts 

Wednesday, April 20 
Thursday, April 21 
Friday, April 22 

Honors and Symphonic UIL 
Concert/Sightreading Evaluation 
Performance 

TBA Arlington ISD Center 
for Visual and 
Performing Arts 

Thursday, May 19 Spring Concert 7:00 pm Mansfield ISD Center 
for the Performing 
Arts 

May TBA Festival/Contest Performance TBA TBA 
May TBA Spring Trip TBA TBA 
May TBA End of the Year Band Party 6:00-8:30 pm Danny Jones 
May TBA Auditions for 2022-2023 School 

Year 
During School Danny Jones  

June/July  Summer Band Camp TBA Danny Jones 
 


